04 Mart 2017 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye
Forma S At ismi Yas
1 SHIBUM(7) Syak

2 SHERMANOAKS(2)  4yak
3 GUILTYPLEASURE(6) 5ydk
4 HURKUS(3) 4ydk
5 SATINKA(10) 5ydk
6 OCEANEYE(9) dyak
7 INEEDAHERO(11)  6ydk
8 LADIN(@) 4ydk
9 SARICICEGIM12) dyak
10 COELACANTHE@4)  5yak
11 AFRICAN QUEEN(5)  6ydk

12 KUPAASI(1) 5yak

Yans Sonuglan

1.)29.000 &
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - SAYKALY

LION HEART (USA) - MURDEROUS MYRILE (USA)
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - SILENT BULL (USA)
KANEKO - PRNCESS PROCLA (IRE)

SAKHEE'S SECRET (GB) - MEVORY AND MAGIC (USA)
LAST COMVANDER (USA) - CHARON

YONAGUSKA (USA) - ACQUAVITA

HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - KATREHATUN

CUVEE (USA) - SOVIET WEAPON (IRE)
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - EVA*

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - CAPUONO

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - EYSA

Handikap/Digi
2) %

Siklet Jokey Sahip
51,5 MUS.GELIK N.CEHDI ADVAN
56 BKILING HAKAN YUCETURK
51,5 ACBINIZETOGLU SERDAL ADALI
585 AGCELIK HAKAN MERDER
50 MBAYIR YURDAER YOLCU
50 MASOLMAZ SENEMGOZEL
50 KEMAL KURT ABDULVAHIT UYSAL
50 S.ERKUS MFATIH TURKTAS
50 YARAS SAM KANDIL
55 HKILICARSLAN  FERHAN GOKTURK
525 N.SEN OZER INCEGUL
58 H.CANAKGI YILDIRIMBULDUK

3) b
Antrendrii

CKATI

TiBiS
MYIGITER
i.GUR

S.SEN
MTURKOGLU
I.KOROGLU
AGUVEN
F.SERINTURK
iS. TEKINALP

N.GUVEN

1900 Kum

Derece

2.05.00

20521

2.05.65

2.05.73

2.06.17

2.06.25

2.06.78

207.23

2.08.31

2.08.91

2.09.40

iB.B.OGULLARI 2.10.89

Gy
4,00

1,50
8,75
2,40
7,85
24,40
10,55
10,00
53,70
17,30
17,15

15,40

4)
AGF
14.25(3)

4501(1)
4.3(5)
20.55(2)
4.86(4)
1.54(10)
1.73(9)
2.62(6)
0.21(12)
18(7)
1.36(11)

1.77(8)
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